Child and Adult Care Licensing Management Directory

Glenna Jones

Field Operations Director

(423) 230-1081

Glenna.Jones@tn.gov

Sue Camplin Regional Manager Northern Middle | (931) 490-3941 Sue.Camplin@tn.gov
Rona Vaughan Field Supervisor 2 (931) 645-0657 Rona.Vaughan@tn.gov
Chris Mang Field Supervisor 2 (615) 849-0749 Chris.Mang@tn.gov
Tina Field Supervisor 2 (615) 350-4171 Tina.Stackens-Anderson@tn.gov

Stackens-Anderson

Kashonda Smith

Field Supervisor 2

(615) 360-4247

Kashonda.Smith@tn.gov

Stephanie Eggers

Field Supervisor 2

(931) 645-0677

Stephanie.M.Eggers@tn.gov

Jennifer J. Johnson

Field Supervisor 2

(615) 532-3439

Jennifer.J.Johnson@tn.gov

Anita Green

Regional Manager Greater Memphis

(731) 426-6103

Anita.Green@tn.gov

Remell Coleman

Field Supervisor 2

(901)745-7454

Remell.S.Coleman@tn.gov

Evangelina Clear

Field Supervisor 2

(901) 543-2585

Evangelina.Clear@tn.gov

Nicole Marr

Field Supervisor 2

(901) 543-6049

Nicole.Marr@tn.gov

Barry C. McKinney

Field Supervisor 2

(901) 543-6297

Barry.C.McKinney@tn.gov

Eugenia London

Regional Manager Northwest,
Southwest, Southern Middle

(731) 426-6109

Eugenia.X.London@tn.gov

Tiffany Felton

Field Supervisor 2

(731) 222-0205

Tiffany.L.Felton@tn.gov

Rosalynn Green

Field Supervisor 2

(731) 426-6105

Rosalynn.Green@tn.gov

Janice Denton

Field Supervisor 2

(931) 380-5954

Janice.Denton@tn.gov

Allison Miller

Regional Manager East, Northeast

(423) 230-1080

Allison.C.Miller@tn.gov

Amber Blakley

Field Supervisor 2

(865) 403-1598

Amber.B.Blakley@tn.gov

Rhonda Middleton

Field Supervisor 2

(865) 594-9171

Rhonda.Middleton@tn.gov

Melissa McGinley

Field Supervisor 2

(865) 981-9260

Melissa.McGinley@tn.gov

Vacant

Field Supervisor 2

John Sanders

Regional Manager uc, southeast

(931) 438-5063

John.E.Sanders@tn.gov

Amy Leonard

Field Supervisor 2

(615) 215-1691

Amy Leonard@tn.gov

Terra Pass

Field Supervisor 2

(423) 634-3407

Terra.Pass@tn.gov

Rhonda Bartlett

Field Supervisor 2

(931) 520-2478

Rhonda.M.Bartlett@tn.gov

Cynthia C. Roberts

Program Director

(615) 206-6634

Cynthia.C.Roberts@tn.gov

Kali McNeal Program Manager (731) 426-6104 Kali.McNeal@tn.gov
Wendy Pasch Program Manager (615) 206-6690 Wendy.Pasch@tn.gov
Dana Glenn Director of Licensing statewide (615) 741-7839 Dana.N.Glenn@tn.gov

June 05, 2023
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Northern Middle Tina Stackens-Anderson East, Northeast
RM Sue Camplin Kashonda Smith RM Allison Miller
FS Team Stephanie Eggers East FS Team

Rona Vaughan Jennifer Johnson Rhonda Middleton
Chris Mang Amber Blakley

Melissa McGinley

Northern Middle Upper Cumberland Northeast FS vacant
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Southern Middle Program Director Cynthia Roberts

. Program Managers
Greater Memphis Northwest, Southwest, Southern Middle Upper Cumberland,
) Southeast Kali McNeal Wendy Pasch

RM Anita Green RM Eugenia London

RM John Sanders
FS Team Northwest FS Tiffany Felton

FS Team
Remell Coleman Southwest FS Rosalynn Green

Amy Leonard
Evangelina Clear Southern Middle FS Janice Denton

Terra Pass
Nicole Marr
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Barry McKinney




